
Name Email

Bianca Lager bianca.lager@socialintel.com

James Cotter jcotter@naswa.org

James Van Erden jvanerden@naswa.org

Nate Nichols nathan.nichols@earlywarning.com

Robert York robert.york@equifax.com

Dale Ziegler Zieglerdm@msn.com

Jakub Petri jakub.petri@earlywarning.com

Debbie Wynnychenko debbie.wynnychenko@experian.com

Chad Pharo chad.pharo@equifax.com

Robert Benak robert.benak@onpointtech.com

Olga Kuznetsova olga.kuznetsova@equifax.com

Peter Jurgens peter.jurgens@equifax.com

Chris Meehan chris.meehan@experian.com

Robert Yokavonus robert.yokavonus@onpointtech.com

Mark Delanty mark.delanty@equifax.com

W. Paul Mason william.mason@lexisnexisrisk.com

Joseph Vitale joe.vitale@onpointtech.com

Doug Tomlin doug.tomlin@lexisnexisrisk.com

Justin Hyde justin.hyde@lexisnexisrisk.com

Emmy Stevens emmelyn.stevens@lexisnexisrisk.com

DAVID YESCHEK david.yeschek@lexisnexisrisk.com

Micah Asch micah.asch@lexisnexisrisk.com

trey harrison trey.harrison@lexisnexisrisk.com

Todd Stowe todd.stowe@lexisnexisrisk.com

Neil Adcox neil.adcox@sagitec.com

Clint Mason clint.mason@experian.com


